
ALMA Observing Activity from 2022-04-11T17:59:00 to 2022-04-18T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2022-04-18
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

12:24:42 13:03:21 2021.1.01406.S ADF22.A1_a_08_TM2 Resolving kinematics of a giant gas
disk at a z=3 protocluster core using
[CII]

Umehata EA 12-m 8

10:14:44 12:15:47 2021.1.00116.S J1851+00_a_08_TM1 Clarifying CI distribution in molecular
cloud by absorption observation
toward compact quasars behind the
Milky Way

Miyamoto EA 12-m 8

09:19:07 10:14:41 2021.1.01123.L RXJ1852._a_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7

08:14:33 09:16:19 2021.1.01417.S HCN-0.00_a_07_TM2 Molecular gas streams around the
intermediate-mass black hole
candidates in the Galactic center

Takekawa EA 12-m 7

07:19:44 08:14:30 2021.1.01123.L V4046_Sg_b_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7

06:25:15 07:19:41 2021.1.01123.L RXJ1615._a_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7

05:22:33 06:22:45 2021.1.01210.T TDE1_b_06_TM1 A Systematic Survey of Jets and
Outflows in Tidal Disruption Events
with ALMA

Alexander NA 12-m 6

04:21:20 05:22:30 2021.1.01210.T TDE1_b_06_TM1 A Systematic Survey of Jets and
Outflows in Tidal Disruption Events
with ALMA

Alexander NA 12-m 6

03:08:58 04:21:18 2021.1.00447.S PJ132217_a_10_TM1 The Origin of [C II] and [N II] Emission
in High-z Dusty Starbursts (Cycle8)

Yun NA 12-m 10

02:01:36 02:50:08 2021.1.01616.L GMP4232_a_06_TM1 ALMA JELLY - Survey of Nearby
Jellyfish and Ram Pressure Stripped
Galaxies

Jachym EA EU NA 12-m 6

01:39:06 01:59:44 2021.1.00447.S PJ105353_a_08_TM1 The Origin of [C II] and [N II] Emission
in High-z Dusty Starbursts (Cycle8)

Yun NA 12-m 8

00:10:04 01:25:25 2019.1.01524.S UVISTA-Z_a_08_TM1 Using [OIII] to reveal the ISM
conditions of UV-selected galaxies in
the Epoch of Reionization

Smit EU 12-m 8

2022-04-17
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:00:09 00:04:04 2021.1.00318.S UVISTA-Z_a_08_TM1 Hot or Warm? What are the dust
temperatures of normal star-forming
galaxies at z~7?

Inami EA 12-m 8

21:32:56 22:41:32 2019.1.00061.S MACS0416_b_07_TM1 Probing Cosmic Dawn: Estimating the
Stellar Ages of z~9 Galaxies

Ellis EU 12-m 7

20:26:14 21:26:41 2021.1.01123.L CQ_Tau_a_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7

19:24:25 20:16:54 2021.1.01123.L DM_Tau_c_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7

18:27:38 19:22:59 2021.1.00776.S NGC1275_a_06_TM2 CAP - Cold Accretion in Perseus Olivares NA 12-m 6

18:03:54 19:28:20 2021.1.00999.S M33_bu_06_7M A Complete Molecular Gas Map of
M33 with the ACA

Koch NA 7-m 6

17:30:29 18:26:42 2021.1.00776.S NGC1275_a_06_TM2 CAP - Cold Accretion in Perseus Olivares NA 12-m 6

14:29:15 14:45:03 2021.1.01247.S Sun_10_b_07_TP Joint ALMA and CO Observations Stauffer NA 7

14:07:44 16:03:04 2021.1.01247.S Sun_10_b_07_INT Joint ALMA and CO Observations Stauffer NA 12-m 7

14:07:38 14:23:59 2021.1.01247.S Sun_10_b_07_TP Joint ALMA and CO Observations Stauffer NA 7

11:17:55 12:36:50 2021.1.00374.S LACES-no_e_08_TM1 Understanding the Physical Origin of
[CII] Deficit in Early Star-Forming
Galaxies

Nakajima EA 12-m 8

10:20:04 12:12:00 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_b_08_7M Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 7-m 8

09:29:06 11:17:50 2021.1.00116.S JVAS_J19_a_08_TM1 Clarifying CI distribution in molecular
cloud by absorption observation
toward compact quasars behind the
Milky Way

Miyamoto EA 12-m 8

08:26:10 10:19:13 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_b_08_7M Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 7-m 8

07:41:05 09:29:04 2021.1.00116.S JVAS_J19_a_08_TM1 Clarifying CI distribution in molecular
cloud by absorption observation
toward compact quasars behind the
Milky Way

Miyamoto EA 12-m 8

06:36:08 07:30:05 2021.1.01123.L RXJ1615._a_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7



06:32:09 08:26:07 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_7M Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 7-m 8

05:13:25 06:34:32 2021.1.00128.L 2MASS_J1_b_07_TM1 AGE-PRO: the ALMA survey of Gas
Evolution in PROtoplanetary disks

Zhang CL EU NA 12-m 7

04:51:50 05:13:05 2021.1.00447.S PJ132217_a_08_TM1 The Origin of [C II] and [N II] Emission
in High-z Dusty Starbursts (Cycle8)

Yun NA 12-m 8

04:38:40 06:32:06 2021.1.00100.S Antennae_a_08_7M [CI] observation of the overlap region
in the Antennae galaxies

Ueda EA 7-m 8

03:30:10 04:38:49 2021.1.00447.S PJ132934_a_10_TM1 The Origin of [C II] and [N II] Emission
in High-z Dusty Starbursts (Cycle8)

Yun NA 12-m 10

02:11:04 03:06:22 2021.1.00435.S Field_5_a_06_TM1 ASW2DF: Census of the Star-
Formation Properties in a Protocluster
at z=2.2

Koyama EA 12-m 6

01:14:29 03:09:21 2021.1.00100.S Antennae_a_08_7M [CI] observation of the overlap region
in the Antennae galaxies

Ueda EA 7-m 8

00:55:40 02:10:33 2019.1.01524.S UVISTA-Z_a_08_TM1 Using [OIII] to reveal the ISM
conditions of UV-selected galaxies in
the Epoch of Reionization

Smit EU 12-m 8

2022-04-16
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:56:37 01:01:26 2021.1.00265.S herbs193_a_08_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=3-6

Riechers NA 7-m 8

23:07:49 00:29:50 2021.1.00247.S z6.1-6.2_a_07_TM1 Golden Reference for Metallicity
Measurements at z=6-7 by
ALMA+JWST

Fujimoto EU 12-m 7

22:47:49 23:02:49 2021.1.00018.S AR2482_a_07_TM1 Exploiting a snapshot survey of the
3,083 reddest Herschel sources to
reveal distant protoclusters

Ivison EU 12-m 7

15:04:54 15:37:12 2021.1.00911.T PANSTARR_a_07_TM1 Direct Sublimation vs. Gas-Phase
Synthesis: A Comet ToO Proposal

Cordiner NA 12-m 7

13:03:33 14:38:56 2021.1.00041.S ADF22.A8_a_08_TM1 Uncovering galaxy assembly along
cosmic web filaments with [CII]

Umehata EA 12-m 8

12:33:32 13:54:27 2021.1.00273.S CRL_2688_a_06_7M AGB spiral-shell patterns in post-AGB
sources

Kim EA 7-m 6

11:07:49 12:44:29 2021.1.00041.S ADF22.A8_a_08_TM1 Uncovering galaxy assembly along
cosmic web filaments with [CII]

Umehata EA 12-m 8

10:57:53 12:25:17 2021.1.00273.S NGC_7027_a_06_7M AGB spiral-shell patterns in post-AGB
sources

Kim EA 7-m 6

09:33:33 11:07:45 2019.1.00994.S M17SW_a_07_TM1 Why is there a 400 K cloud of C3H+ in
M17SW?

Lipnicky NA 12-m 7

09:05:09 10:57:49 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_7M Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 7-m 8

08:27:06 09:33:29 2019.1.01364.S G350_a_06_TM1 How to form massive star and cluster
in subsonic-to-transonic molecular
clouds?

Cui EA 12-m 6

07:11:11 09:05:05 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_7M Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 7-m 8

07:08:09 08:27:02 2021.1.00128.L J1612437_a_07_TM1 AGE-PRO: the ALMA survey of Gas
Evolution in PROtoplanetary disks

Zhang CL EU NA 12-m 7

05:49:43 07:08:07 2021.1.00128.L J1612437_a_07_TM1 AGE-PRO: the ALMA survey of Gas
Evolution in PROtoplanetary disks

Zhang CL EU NA 12-m 7

05:18:02 07:11:08 2021.1.00100.S Antennae_a_08_7M [CI] observation of the overlap region
in the Antennae galaxies

Ueda EA 7-m 8

04:31:30 05:49:40 2021.1.00128.L J1612437_a_07_TM1 AGE-PRO: the ALMA survey of Gas
Evolution in PROtoplanetary disks

Zhang CL EU NA 12-m 7

03:47:03 05:08:31 2021.1.01616.L GMP3071_a_06_7M ALMA JELLY - Survey of Nearby
Jellyfish and Ram Pressure Stripped
Galaxies

Jachym EA EU NA 7-m 6



03:38:01 04:28:23 2021.1.01123.L PDS_66_a_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7

02:47:30 03:37:58 2021.1.01123.L PDS_66_a_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7

01:33:41 02:24:43 2021.1.01616.L NGC_3859_a_06_TM1 ALMA JELLY - Survey of Nearby
Jellyfish and Ram Pressure Stripped
Galaxies

Jachym EA EU NA 12-m 6

00:57:38 01:32:23 2021.1.01616.L 2MASX_J1_b_06_TM1 ALMA JELLY - Survey of Nearby
Jellyfish and Ram Pressure Stripped
Galaxies

Jachym EA EU NA 12-m 6

00:50:47 02:08:42 2019.2.00120.S IRAS_100_b_07_7M The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:
quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna EA 7-m 7

2022-04-15
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:48:16 00:43:00 2021.1.00435.S Field_5_a_06_TM1 ASW2DF: Census of the Star-
Formation Properties in a Protocluster
at z=2.2

Koyama EA 12-m 6

12:18:43 13:05:03 2021.1.00560.S EU_Del_a_07_7M Detecting winds from RGB stars McDonald EU 7-m 7

11:20:42 12:56:47 2021.1.00041.S ADF22.A8_a_08_TM1 Uncovering galaxy assembly along
cosmic web filaments with [CII]

Umehata EA 12-m 8

10:19:09 12:11:19 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_7M Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 7-m 8

09:31:53 11:20:38 2021.1.00116.S JVAS_J19_a_08_TM1 Clarifying CI distribution in molecular
cloud by absorption observation
toward compact quasars behind the
Milky Way

Miyamoto EA 12-m 8

08:09:23 09:27:31 2021.1.00128.L J1612437_a_07_TM1 AGE-PRO: the ALMA survey of Gas
Evolution in PROtoplanetary disks

Zhang CL EU NA 12-m 7

06:20:38 07:39:43 2021.1.00128.L J1612437_a_07_TM1 AGE-PRO: the ALMA survey of Gas
Evolution in PROtoplanetary disks

Zhang CL EU NA 12-m 7

05:17:57 06:47:31 2021.1.01126.S OBJ1_a_07_7M Unveiling the nature of peculiar
embedded icy objects discovered by
AKARI

Shimonishi EA 7-m 7

04:13:19 05:08:01 2021.1.00435.S Field_6_a_06_TM1 ASW2DF: Census of the Star-
Formation Properties in a Protocluster
at z=2.2

Koyama EA 12-m 6

2022-04-14
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

17:43:42 18:36:07 2021.1.01123.L DM_Tau_c_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7

16:38:36 17:43:39 2019.1.00061.S MACS0416_b_07_TM1 Probing Cosmic Dawn: Estimating the
Stellar Ages of z~9 Galaxies

Ellis EU 12-m 7

16:01:42 17:32:21 2021.1.00999.S M33_al_06_7M A Complete Molecular Gas Map of
M33 with the ACA

Koch NA 7-m 6

14:20:18 15:44:48 2021.1.01461.S 9io9_a_06_TM1 Have large-scale magnetic fields been
formed in galaxies by z=2.6?

Geach EU 12-m 6

12:56:00 13:13:30 2021.1.00273.S CRL_2688_a_06_TP AGB spiral-shell patterns in post-AGB
sources

Kim EA Total Power 6

10:53:50 12:09:31 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_b_08_TM1 Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 12-m 8

09:59:35 10:40:00 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_TP Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA Total Power 8

09:49:17 10:40:23 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_7M Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 7-m 8

09:35:46 10:51:52 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_TM1 Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 12-m 8

08:39:16 09:34:03 2021.1.00862.S PANSTARR_i_06_TM1 The Evolution of Molecular
Outgassing in Distant Comet C/2017
K2: A Joint ALMA/JWST Monitoring
Campaign Across Ice Lines

Roth NA 12-m 6



08:14:46 09:57:58 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_TP Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA Total Power 8

07:54:43 09:48:00 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_7M Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 7-m 8

07:10:24 08:27:05 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_TM1 Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 12-m 8

06:00:16 06:51:55 2021.1.00447.S PJ132934_a_09_TM1 The Origin of [C II] and [N II] Emission
in High-z Dusty Starbursts (Cycle8)

Yun NA 12-m 9

05:37:34 05:58:53 2021.1.00447.S PJ132217_a_09_TM1 The Origin of [C II] and [N II] Emission
in High-z Dusty Starbursts (Cycle8)

Yun NA 12-m 9

04:01:19 05:11:16 2021.1.00447.S PJ132934_a_10_TM1 The Origin of [C II] and [N II] Emission
in High-z Dusty Starbursts (Cycle8)

Yun NA 12-m 10

02:31:15 03:26:28 2021.1.00435.S Field_6_a_06_TM1 ASW2DF: Census of the Star-
Formation Properties in a Protocluster
at z=2.2

Koyama EA 12-m 6

01:35:48 02:30:17 2021.1.00435.S Field_5_a_06_TM1 ASW2DF: Census of the Star-
Formation Properties in a Protocluster
at z=2.2

Koyama EA 12-m 6

00:58:20 01:30:59 2021.1.01706.S S284_3_a_06_TP Core mass function in the lowest
metallicity star-forming region in the
Galaxy

Cheng NA Total Power 6

00:36:03 01:30:55 2021.1.00435.S Field_6_a_06_TM1 ASW2DF: Census of the Star-
Formation Properties in a Protocluster
at z=2.2

Koyama EA 12-m 6

2022-04-13
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:57:41 01:11:12 2021.2.00004.S NGC_2899_a_06_7M Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 7-m 6

23:30:46 00:45:21 2021.1.01706.S S284_3_a_06_TP Core mass function in the lowest
metallicity star-forming region in the
Galaxy

Cheng NA Total Power 6

23:28:26 23:56:52 2021.1.00046.S CW_Leo_j_06_7M Exploring quick line and continuum
variations in IRC+10216

He CL 7-m 6

23:12:13 00:21:22 2021.1.01545.S HATLAS_J_a_07_TM1 Characterizing the physical conditions
of star-forming ISM at z=6

Tadaki EA 12-m 7

14:32:21 15:15:43 2021.1.00327.S X_N_53_3_a_03_TM1 The ultimate test of AGN feedback at
cosmic noon: deep ALMA
observations tracing molecular
outflows and halo heating

Maiolino EU 12-m 3

11:32:34 13:24:28 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_b_08_7M Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 7-m 8

10:57:22 12:31:52 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_TP Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA Total Power 8

10:53:22 11:54:18 2021.1.00374.S LACES-no_a_08_TM1 Understanding the Physical Origin of
[CII] Deficit in Early Star-Forming
Galaxies

Nakajima EA 12-m 8

09:31:56 11:24:37 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_b_08_7M Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA 7-m 8

09:20:48 10:56:17 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_TP Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA Total Power 8

09:02:06 10:51:18 2021.1.00116.S JVAS_J19_a_08_TM1 Clarifying CI distribution in molecular
cloud by absorption observation
toward compact quasars behind the
Milky Way

Miyamoto EA 12-m 8

08:02:10 09:31:52 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_b_08_7M Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold

Lu EA 7-m 8



for star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

07:43:36 09:02:01 2021.1.00128.L J1612437_a_07_TM1 AGE-PRO: the ALMA survey of Gas
Evolution in PROtoplanetary disks

Zhang CL EU NA 12-m 7

07:39:01 09:20:44 2021.1.00548.S SgrC_a_08_TP Tomography of the peculiar Sgr C
cloud: a higher density threshold for
star formation in a highly turbulent
environment?

Lu EA Total Power 8

06:22:06 07:37:06 2021.1.00079.S M83_d_08_TP Atomic carbon in a prototypical
barred-spiral galaxy

Harada EA Total Power 8

06:17:13 07:41:13 2021.1.00629.S HD_15662_a_08_TM1 The C content of debris disks around
young A-stars

Cataldi EA 12-m 8

05:02:41 06:18:56 2021.1.00079.S M83_c_08_TP Atomic carbon in a prototypical
barred-spiral galaxy

Harada EA Total Power 8

04:59:30 05:54:17 2021.1.00435.S Field_4_a_06_TM1 ASW2DF: Census of the Star-
Formation Properties in a Protocluster
at z=2.2

Koyama EA 12-m 6

04:59:17 06:50:42 2021.1.00079.S M83_d_08_7M Atomic carbon in a prototypical
barred-spiral galaxy

Harada EA 7-m 8

03:38:21 04:33:16 2021.1.00435.S Field_4_a_06_TM1 ASW2DF: Census of the Star-
Formation Properties in a Protocluster
at z=2.2

Koyama EA 12-m 6

2022-04-12
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:02:47 16:52:17 2021.1.01461.S 9io9_a_06_TM1 Have large-scale magnetic fields been
formed in galaxies by z=2.6?

Geach EU 12-m 6

15:53:53 16:49:43 2021.1.00999.S M33_aq_06_7M A Complete Molecular Gas Map of
M33 with the ACA

Koch NA 7-m 6

15:05:45 15:53:16 2021.2.00062.S J0150_a_06_7M Time Filler: Feedback Scaling
Relations for Gas Infall and Outflows
in Massive Starburst Galaxies at
Redshifts 1.5-6

Riechers NA 7-m 6

14:33:36 15:57:58 2021.1.01461.S 9io9_a_06_TM1 Have large-scale magnetic fields been
formed in galaxies by z=2.6?

Geach EU 12-m 6

13:14:55 14:04:54 2021.1.01535.S J2213-00_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

13:08:55 14:25:43 2021.1.00330.S NGC_6822_b_03_7M An unbiased census of giant
molecular clouds in the low-metal
dwarf galaxy NGC 6822

Tosaki EA 7-m 3

11:54:02 13:04:45 2021.1.00443.S J2310+18_a_07_TM1 Surveying cold quasar outflows at the
highest redshifts

Spilker NA 12-m 7

10:50:02 11:39:22 2021.1.00273.S CRL_2688_a_06_TM2 AGB spiral-shell patterns in post-AGB
sources

Kim EA 12-m 6

09:36:53 10:59:59 2021.1.01417.S HCN-0.00_a_07_7M Molecular gas streams around the
intermediate-mass black hole
candidates in the Galactic center

Takekawa EA 7-m 7

08:44:06 10:20:49 2019.1.00994.S M17SW_a_08_TM1 Why is there a 400 K cloud of C3H+ in
M17SW?

Lipnicky NA 12-m 8

08:06:09 09:36:46 2021.1.00720.S G14.49-0_a_07_7M Establishing a timeline for the high-
mass star-formation process

Sabatini CL 7-m 7

07:03:33 08:41:58 2019.1.00994.S M17SW_a_08_TM1 Why is there a 400 K cloud of C3H+ in
M17SW?

Lipnicky NA 12-m 8

05:33:49 06:36:16 2021.1.00128.L 2MASS_J1_a_07_TM1 AGE-PRO: the ALMA survey of Gas
Evolution in PROtoplanetary disks

Zhang CL EU NA 12-m 7

04:31:07 05:33:46 2021.1.00128.L 2MASS_J1_a_07_TM1 AGE-PRO: the ALMA survey of Gas
Evolution in PROtoplanetary disks

Zhang CL EU NA 12-m 7

04:01:44 05:53:54 2021.1.00079.S M83_e_08_7M Atomic carbon in a prototypical
barred-spiral galaxy

Harada EA 7-m 8

03:51:15 04:29:22 2021.1.01616.L LEDA_309_a_06_TM1 ALMA JELLY - Survey of Nearby
Jellyfish and Ram Pressure Stripped
Galaxies

Jachym EA EU NA 12-m 6

02:29:47 03:36:51 2021.1.01616.L KUG1141+_a_06_TM1 ALMA JELLY - Survey of Nearby
Jellyfish and Ram Pressure Stripped
Galaxies

Jachym EA EU NA 12-m 6

00:13:40 00:57:27 2021.1.00207.S HD1_b_06_TM1 H-drop galaxies: ``Rosetta Stones'' at
z>12 for galaxy formation studies

Harikane EA 12-m 6

00:11:13 01:06:24 2021.2.00088.S PJ08-b7-_a_07_7M ACA B7 and B8 Mosaic of a Planck
selected cluster lensed

Harrington EU 7-m 7



dusty protocluster at z = 2.7

2022-04-11
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:24:46 00:13:37 2021.1.00207.S HD1_c_06_TM1 H-drop galaxies: ``Rosetta Stones'' at
z>12 for galaxy formation studies

Harikane EA 12-m 6

22:19:13 23:24:42 2021.1.01706.S S284_a_1_06_TM1 Core mass function in the lowest
metallicity star-forming region in the
Galaxy

Cheng NA 12-m 6


